
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

19-05-2025
Diario Concepción
Diario Concepción
Noticia general
. Adesup sigue con una - recargada agenda y empiezan : a aparecen más disciplinas

18
837,3
$ 1.006.409

8.100
24.300

No Definida
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Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

19-05-2025
Diario Concepción
Diario Concepción
Noticia general
. Adesup sigue con una - recargada agenda y empiezan : a aparecen más disciplinas

19
869,4
$ 1.045.037

8.100
24.300

No Definida
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